
"The Harlem Gospel Choir are tremendous!"
Sir Elton John

"It's more than a show, it's a feeling!"
Pope John Paul II

"They are Angels in Harlem!"
Bono, U2
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The most famous Choir in the world return to the UK
on their 25th Anniversary tour following their recent

sell out performance at the Royal Festival Hall.
The Harlem Gospel Choir have travelled 3 million miles to share their
unique Gospel Music with audiences in their thousands. From China
to Australia, Russia to Alaska, the Choir have performed for Royalty,
Presidents, Nelson Mandela, the Pope and at the internationally
broadcast Memorial for Michael Jackson.
Allen Bailey founded the choir in 1986; he first had the idea for the
Choir whilst attending a celebration in honour of Dr. Martin Luther
King Jr. at the Cotton Club in Harlem. Today’s choir presents the
best vocalists and musicians that Harlem has to offer, sharing the
joy of faith through music whilst bringing both people and nations
together in order to give something back.
In this new era of hope and change, they reflect the renaissance of
Harlem’s culture. Their harmonious songs of love, hope and inspiration
will touch the depths of your soul, lift your spirit and take your
breath away!
The Harlem Gospel Choir is the original ‘real deal’ direct from New York.
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16th May SWANSEA Grand Theatre www.swansea.gov.uk 01792 475715
17th May READING Hexagon Theatre www.readingarts.com 0118 960 6060
18th May DERBY Assembly Rooms www.derbylive.co.uk 01332 255800
20th May DUNFERMLINE Carnegie Hall www.fifedirect.org.uk 01383 602302
21st May GLASGOW Pavilion www.paviliontheatre.co.uk 0141 332 1846
22nd May INVERNESS Eden Court www.eden-court.co.uk 01463 234234
24th May BRADFORD St George's Hall www.bradford-theatres.co.uk 01274 432000
25th May BRECON Theatr Brycheiniog www.brycheiniog.co.uk 01874 611622
26th May SOUTHSEA Kings Theatre www.kings-southsea.com 023 9282 8282
27th May CRAWLEY Hawth Theatre www.tickets.hawth.co.uk 01293 553636
28th May CARDIFF St Davids Hall www.stdavidshallcardiff.co.uk 029 2087 8444
29th May CAMBRIDGE Corn Exchange www.cornex.co.uk 01223 357851
30th May SALFORD The Lowry www.thelowry.com 0843 208 6000
2nd June DARLINGTON Civic Theatre www.darlington.gov.uk 01325 486555
3rd June LLANDUDNO Venue Cymru www.venuecymru.co.uk 01492 872000
4th June ST ALBANS The Alban Arena www.alban-arena.co.uk 01727 844488
6th June WOLVERHAMPTON The Grand Theatre www.grandtheatre.info 01902 429212
8th June NEW BRIGHTON Floral Pavilion www.floralpavilion.com 0151 666 0000
9th June HULL City Hall www.hullcc.gov.uk 01482 226655
11th June DURHAM Gala Theatre www.galadurham.co.uk 0191 332 4041
12th June TUNBRIDGE WELLS Assembly Hall Theatre www.assemblyhalltheatre.co.uk 01892 530613
13th June NORTHAMPTON Royal & Derngate www.royalandderngate.co.uk 01604 624811
14th June BIRMINGHAM Town Hall www.thsh.co.uk 0121 780 3333
15th June CHELTENHAM Town Hall www.cheltenhamtownhall.org.uk 0844 576 2210
16th June CATFORD Broadway Theatre www.broadwaytheatre.org.uk 020 8690 0002
17th June CARLISLE The Sands Centre www.thesandscentre.co.uk 01228 625222
18th June DARTFORD Orchard Theatre www.orchardtheatre.co.uk 01322 220000
19th June BRIGHTON The Dome www.brightondome.org 01273 709709

These dates may be subject to change so please check our website for information
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